


Item Number

O 0 I N U W B~ W N =

[\ TN NG TR NG T NG T N TN N S Gy GO Gy O G U G GO g S g g Sy ey
AN W A W= O O 0NN BRRWND == O

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
157312-00
135420-00
150844-00
000000-00
000000-00
030611-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
330013-02
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
10511-00

000000-00

PartsList for 9020 Type 2

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW,SPEC.,LH
BEARING,SPHER.
PAD

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
PLUG

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW,PLASTIC
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BEARING,THRUST
No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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PartsList for 9020 Type 2

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
27 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
28 000000-00 No Longer Available 2
29 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
30 000000-00 No Longer Available 2
30 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
31 87891-05 TUBING,HT.SHRNK 1
32 135110-00 TERMINAL 1
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